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REPLACEMENT PARTS MANUAL

H 16H ECONOMY
6AS FIRED FURNACES

MODELS IH60D36B,  IH85D48B,  IH115D48B

Manual 2110-853 Revision C Date 3-22-91 Supersedes 5-04-90

*****************

* GENERAL NOTES *
*****************

*Revised and/or additIona pages may be issued from time to time.
*A complete and current manual consists of pages dated as shown in the

following index.

*****************
** INDEX **
*****************
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Cabinet Components--Exploded View
II  II --Usage List

Functional Components--Exploded View
A II --Usage List
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Supersedes

Z-19-90
5-04-90
9-21-89
9-21-89

*****************

*** IMPORTANT ***
*****************

Contact the Installing and/or local Bard distributor for all parts
requirements. Make sure you have the complete model and serial number
available from  the unit rating plate.

BARD MANUFACTURING COMPANY BRYAN, OHIO 43506










